Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

11/27/2023 06:00 AM | DELIVERY &
INSTALL AS *EARLY AS 6:00 AM*
11/29/2023 | Strike - *Same Night 12:00
AM*

Description

General
Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle

i

White Dance Floor 30' x 60" - Full Wrap
Lacquered Table, White Base

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Decal Removal Fee
1% WC FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/27/2023 @ 12:49 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:

PASADENA CONVENTION CENTER

300 EAST GREEN STREET
PASADENA, CA

*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, NOVEMBER

28TH, 2023*

Qtty

26

30

12

10

ORDER #004355

EVENTS BY 0ZZY

Price

$25.00

$9,000.00

$250.00

$375.00
$270.00
$240.00

$1,750.00

$0.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Order Date: October 30, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$650.00

$18,000.00

$7,500.00

$750.00
$3,240.00
$2,400.00
$1,750.00

$0.00

$26,150.00
$8,140.00
$2,484.25
($0.00)
$36,774.25
($11,639.55)
$25,134.70
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