## **ORDER #004355**



11/27/2023 06:00 AM | DELIVERY & INSTALL AS \*EARLY AS 6:00 AM\* 11/29/2023 | Strike - \*Same Night 12:00 AM\*

PO: Shipping Address: PASADENA CONVENTION CENTER 300 EAST GREEN STREET PASADENA, CA

\*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28TH, 2023\*

EVENTS BY OZZY

Order Date: October 30, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle	26	\$25.00	Т	\$650.00
	White Dance Floor 30' x 60' - Full Wrap	2	\$9,000.00	Т	\$18,000.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base	30	\$250.00	Т	\$7,500.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	12	\$270.00		\$3,240.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	10	\$240.00		\$2,400.00
	Decal Removal Fee	1	\$1,750.00		\$1,750.00
	1% WC FEE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$26,150.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$8,140.00

Taxes: \$2,484.25 Discounts: (\$0.00)

**Total**: \$36,774.25

Payments: (\$11,639.55)

**Balance:** \$25,134.70